HITACHI LTD.

HITACHI LTD.

ISIN: JP3788600009

Overview

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price
3,283.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€) 4.42%(139.00)

JP3788600009

6501

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

96,263 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,262.00 JPY (100)
3,283.00 JPY (10,400)
3,100.00 JPY
3,394.00 JPY
3,079.00 JPY
3,144.00 JPY
3,271.4946 JPY
29,187,400
954,864,227.00
65,018

3,321,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 6501
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3788600009&ID_NOTATION=218866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3788600009&ID_NOTATION=218866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=538e171841cdc54b1f58112422371669852754582a8546a62aaa8d23d2053fd6&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aaaeaf7a1412e1678&time=1723144618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd9309cbd70d6a931a63d509e98d06b9b26feb053a677a5b1c88e782619c8589&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c9b1d1afdd38cc96&time=1723144618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a984000e9e1d2db245c6684fbf6602f6a2a628f380cded778ffa251c1672dfb&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1990927b8b160edde&time=1723144618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=919fe66f84295b56ae03e95da59ec6dc17354ab31d55c158bab34ab29a6f6823&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9387a975cf9fa033&time=1723144618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59ed78b348d99b0ddf46c986a2fd6a55049dd2c11426396989e15581301acf92&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5dd63d704ebd6312d&time=1723144618&tool=RSC

HITACHI LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price
3,283.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ 4.42% (139.00)

ISIN JP3788600009
Symbol 6501
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 96,263 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,262.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3,283.00 JPY (10,400)
Open 3,100.00 JPY
High 3,394.00 JPY
Low 3,079.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,144.00 JPY
VWAP 3,271.4946 JPY
Volume (pcs) 29,187,400
Trading volume 954,864,227.00
Number of trades 65,018
Last size 3,321,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%)  +40.06% +77.50% +170.43%
Perf +939.00 +1,433.40 +2,069.00
(abs.)
Beta 1.30 1.20 1.16
Volatility 50.81 40.36 33.19

4,000.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

1,000.00

ok
J’%_m
500.00

5Y

Ao o
AN

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

3,135.80 JPY (30,451,140
3,499.73 JPY (19,774,127
3,123.27 JPY (16,212,368
2,491.10 JPY (13,262,033
3,892.00 JPY (2024/07/11
2,024.00 JPY (2024/01/04
3,892.00 JPY (2024/07/11
1,712.20 JPY (2023/10/24
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/

Time

20:42

08:00

14:37

08:00

09:12

Price
(mio.)
20.01 EUR 0.28
3,283.00 JPY 954.86
21.14 EUR 0.00

2014 EUR  0.00

20.30 EUR  0.00

Trading volume

Number of
trades
50

65,018
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35327451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3358836

HITACHI LTD.
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spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 20:20 23.9999 USD 0.09
07

2024/08/ 19:31 20.34 EUR  0.00
07

2024/08/ 08:08 20.20 EUR  0.00
07

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19576

HITACHI LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

HITACHI

Contact Details
HITACHI LTD.

4-6, Kanda-Surugadai, Chiyoda-ku -

101-8010 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3258-1111
Fax: 03-3258-5480
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Toshiaki
Higashihara

Alistair Dormer

Keiji Kojima

Masakazu Aoki

Ryuichi
Kitayama
Toshiaki
Tokunaga

Toshikazu
Nishino

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katsumi lhara

Helmuth Ludwig

Cynthia Carroll

Hiroaki
Yoshihara

Ikuro Sugawara
Joseph Harlan
Jun Abe

Louise Pentland
Mitsuaki
Nishiyama

Ravi Venkatesan
Takatoshi

Yamamoto

Toshiaki
Higashihara

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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